
Learn and Serve America New York State Regional Networks

Region School District Name Address 1 City State Zip Program Director Name Program Director Email Director Phone
Finger Lakes Albion Central School District 324 East Avenue Albion NY 14411 Susan Starkweather sstarkweather@albionk12.org 585-589-2087
Southern Tier DCMO BOCES 6678 County Road 32 Norwich NY 13814 Stacie Haynes hayness@dcmoboces.com 607-335-1292
Mohawk Valley Utica City School District 1115 Mohawk Street Utica NY 13051 Carla Perica cpercia@uticacityschools.org 315-7922215
Capital Region Scotia Glenville School District 1 Tartan Way Scotia NY 12302 Bruce Kohout bkohout@sgcsd.net 518-386-4357
Hudson Valley Kingston City School District 61 Crown Street Kingston NY 12401 Mary-Stephanie Corsones mcorsones@kingstoncityschools.org 845-943-3003
Long Island Mineola UFSD 10 Armstrong Road Mineola NY 11040 Eileen Burke eiburke@mineola.k12.ny.us 516-237-2614
NYC and Westchester funded through Mineola UFSD 10 Armstrong Road Mineola NY 11040 Eileen Burke eiburke@mineola.k12.ny.us 516-237-2614
(program contact for NYC) Youth Service Opportunities Project 15 Rutherford Place New York NY 10003 Edward Doty edoty@ysop.org 212-598-0973
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